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Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (includ e visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
8 
3 
9 
10: 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

19 

9:45a  t
9:50a  t
10:15a t 
10:30a f 
10:45a t  
11:00a 
11:15a 
11:15a 
11:30a 
11:40a 
12:00n  f
12:30p 
2:45p 
3:00p  t
3:15p  t
3:25p 
3:30p 
7:45p 

Cong. Teague, re: postmastership at Hillsboro and Burris Jackson
Justice Frankfurter
Sen Milto n Youn g 
Ralph Pittman
 Bob Estabrook
 Senator Johnson opened the Senate
Andy Biemiller and Arthur Goldberg
 Mayor and Mrs. J.O. Nelson, Anahuac
 Mr. and Mrs. Kika de la Garza and Dr. Chen, Edinburg
Drew Pearson
 Gov. Brown, California
 Texas Delegation
Sen Scott (Pa) re: judgeship in Pennsylvania
 Gov. J.P. Coleman, Mississippi in Jacksonville, Miss
 John Holton
 General Decker, vice chairman Army chief of staff (courtest call)
Jim Mathis
 Left for Statler Hotel, South American Room for Mr. Frank Ikard's party for

 members of House Ways and Means Committee (stag)
Then to Westmoreland Recreation Center for Western Senators' barbeque (Mrs.

Johnson was already there and the Senator met her out there)

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


