Day Wednesday

August 19, 1959

The Senator began his day at (place)_

P-38

Entry	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure
No.		Lo	ĽD		Code
1	9:45a	t		Cong. Teague, re postmastership at Hillsboro and Burris Jackson	
2	9:50a	t	i i	Justice Frankfurter	
3	10:15a	t	İ	Sen Milton Young	
4	10:30a	f		Ralph Pittman	
5	10:45a	t		Bob Estabrook	
6	11:00a			Senator Johnson opened the Senate	
8	11:15a			Andy Biemiller and Arthur Goldberg	
3	11:15a			Mayor and Mrs. J. O. Nelson, Anahuac	
9	11:30a			Mr. and Mrs.Kika de la Garza and Dr. Chen, Edinburg	
10:	11:40a	ĺ		Drew Pearson	
11	12:00n		f	Gov Brown, California	
12	12:30p	İ		$^{ m T}$ exas Delegation	
13	2:45p			Sen Scott (Pa) re judgeship in Pennsylvania	
14	3:00p	۶ <u>-</u> ا	t	Gov. J. P. Gleman, Mississippi in Jacksonville, Miss	
15	3:15p	t		John Holton	
16	3:25p			General Decker, vice chairman Army chief of staff (courtesy call)	
17	3:30p			Jim Mathis	
18	7:45p			Left for Statler Hotel, South American Room for Mr. Frank Ikard's party for	
		ł		members of House Ways and Means Committee (stag)	
19		1		Then to Westmoreland Recreation Center for Western Senators' barbecue (Mrs.	
				Johnson was already there and the Senator met her out there)	
			l		